

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 32 OF 2013

VIJAY AGGARWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Ms. Devina Sehgal, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv

Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Shubhada Despande, Adv.

Sikkim Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Yusuf, Adv.  
Ms. Movita, Adv.  
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Haryana Ms. Sukhmani Bajwa, Adv. for  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

Chhatisgarh Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv  
Ms. Chardudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.

Rajasthan Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv

State of Bihar Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad ,Adv

Uttrakhand Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Goa Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.  
Ms. Monika Gussain, Adv.

State of UP Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.  
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let fresh notice be issued to the unserved respondents

returnable in twelve weeks.

Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process.

| (Pardeep Kumar)  
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)  
| | Court Master

|