

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 32 OF 2013

VIJAY AGGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 07/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain,ASG
Mr. D.K. Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Shubham Bhalla,Adv.
Mr. Shashank Bajpai,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Subhada Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. Mariarputham,Adv.Gen.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Yusuf,Adv.
For M/S. Arputham Aruna & Co.,Advs.

Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sukhmani F.S.,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.
-2-

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl,Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Nain,Adv.
Mr. Ramakrishna Rao,Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
Mr. Navnit Kumar,Adv.
For M/S. Corporate Law Group,Advs.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG, Raj.

Mr. Amit Lubyaya, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Tapesht Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mohd Waquas, Adv.

Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.

Mr. Apporv Kurup, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Ms. A. Upamanyu, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 2nd December, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER