

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 32 OF 2013

VIJAY AGGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 10/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. Shashank Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bajwa, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

State of Rajasthan

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Subhasis R. Soren, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

State of Uttarakhand

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Partei Dwevedi, Adv.

State of A.P.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl, Adv.
Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Nain, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ramakrishna Rao, Adv.

State of Arunachal Pradesh

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

State of Bihar

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

State of Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kuhar, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.

State of Goa Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.

State of Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv.

State of Sikkim Mr. A. Mariarputham, AG
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf, Adv.
M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.

State of Odisha Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

State of H.P. Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

State of Manipur Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

State of Nagaland Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

State of Assam Ms. Krishna Sarma, AAG
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Charudatta Mahindarkar, Adv.

State of West Bengal Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Kabir S. Bose, Adv.
Ms. Soumya Chakravarty, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

State of UP Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

List the matter after the service is complete.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Assistant Registrar	